Calendario Campionato Coppa Italia Divisione Femminile Gir. Giallo

1~ Giornata

AFH SAN CARLO DREAMAURO PANORMUS
ALTAVILLA VOLLEY

Riposa: US VOLLEY BAGHERIA

1108

2”~ Giornata

DREAMAURO PANORMUS
LLE HERI
1109 VOLLEY Us vo Y BAGHERIA

Riposa: AFH SAN CARLO ALTAVILLA
3” Giornata

AFH SAN CARLO
ALTAVILLA

Riposa: DREAMAURO PANORMUS VOLLEY

1110 US VOLLEY BAGHERIA

4~ Giornata

1111 DREAMAURO PANORMUS AFH SAN CARLO
VOLLEY ALTAVILLA
Riposa: US VOLLEY BAGHERIA

5 Giornata

1112 US VOLLEY BAGHERIA DREAMAURO PANORMUS
VOLLEY
Riposa: AFH SAN CARLO ALTAVILLA
6~ Giornata

1113 AFHL SAN CARLO US VOLLEY BAGHERIA
ALTAVILLA

Riposa: DREAMAURO PANORMUS VOLLEY

SAB

LUN

SAB

SAB

SAB

SAB

01/05/2021

24/05/2021

15/05/2021

22/05/2021

29/05/2021

05/06/2021

18:

19:

17:

18:

17:

18:

00

30

30

30

30

00

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"

ALTAVILLA MILICIA -

ICS MARGHERITA DI NAVARRA - Pioppo - MONREALE -

(PA)

I.C.s. "I. BUTTITTA"

ICS MARGHERITA DI NAVARRA - Pioppo - MONREALE -

(PA)

I.C.s. "I. BUTTITTA"

(PA)

— BAGHERIA - (PA)

— BAGHERIA - (PA)

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT "GIOVANNI PAOLO II"

ALTAVILLA MILICIA -

(PA)



